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Alternator 28V, 155A
MERCEDES O 301, O 303,
O 305, O 307, O 402, O
404, TOURISMO SCANIA 3
, A0131547302O
Cena brutto 2 213,00 zł

Cena netto 1 799,19 zł

Dostępność Na wyczerpaniu zapasów

Numer katalogowy A0131547302

Kod producenta 0131547302

Producent PRESTOLITE

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

 0120689530
 0120689535
 0120689571
 0120689574
 0120689587
 0986038290
 0986041640
 1986A00004
 1986A00007
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